Powerful Compact Actuator
Semiconductor Bio-Pharm Hygienic
Powerful Compact Actuator
2 EGMONEUMO Ehrenberg Group
 Quarter Turn Actuators
TWISTMax, EGMO new series of Stainless Steel innovated actuators which offer maximum power
in a compact size.
The new series of innovated Quarter Turn actuators offers maximum power in a compact size. TWISTMax Quarter

309 mm
15Powerful Compact ActuatorPowerful Compact Actuator
How to Order
T M X
Product Line
TWISTMax
5
Size
4 / 5 / 7
9 / 11 / 15
B
Version
A - Advanced
B - Basic
S R
Action
SR - Spring Return
DA -Double Acting
Material
Blank - SS 304L
6L - SS 316L
To specify the part completely, start with the product description and select the additional options as
shown below:
Powerful Compact Actuator
16 EGMONEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Torque Progress
Find the torque value, by crossing air pressure at the installation point with the valve position.
Slide your finger along the columns and rows until you match up the necessary parameters to
find the torque value.
TMX 4 Spring Return - Advance & Basic
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
5 6 7 8
AIR PRESSURE [BAR]
TO
RQ
U
E
[N
m
]
TMX4 Double Acting - Advance & Basic
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
5 6 7 8
AIR PRESSURE [BAR]
TO
RQ